
Direction: Giddoba Nagar

35 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

162 bus Time Schedule
Giddoba Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Monday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Tuesday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Wednesday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Thursday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Friday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

Saturday 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM

162 bus Info
Direction: Giddoba Nagar
Stops: 35
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

The 162 bus line (Maharaja Baug Terminal - Giddoba Nagar) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Giddoba Nagar: 8:20 AM - 10:30 AM(2) Maharaja Baug Terminal: 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 162 bus station near you and find out when is the next 162 bus arriving.

162 bus time schedule & line map

Maharaja Baug Terminal - Giddoba Nagar View In Website Mode162

Maharaja Baug Terminal

Maharaja Baug Gate / Balbharati School

D.A.G.P.T.Office

Akashwani Chowk

Narang Tower Civil Line

Vidhan Bhavan

R.B.I.Chowk

Zero Mile Chowk

Morris College T Point

Manas Chowk / Lohapul

Cotton Market

Ghat Road

Jadhav Chowk

MSRTC S.T.Stand

Baidhyanath Chowk

Baidyanath Untakhana

Medical Chowk

Krida Chowk

Reshim Bagh Square

Sakkardara Square

Sakkardara Choudary Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/162/63522972/5894335/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Giddoba%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Maharaja_Baug_Terminal_Giddoba_Nagar-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522972-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Giddoba%20Nagar


Direction: Maharaja Baug Terminal

28 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

162 bus Time Schedule
Maharaja Baug Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Monday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Tuesday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Thursday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Friday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

Saturday 9:10 AM - 11:20 AM

162 bus Info
Direction: Maharaja Baug Terminal
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

Bhande Plot Square

Shitala Mata Mandir

Taj Baug Gate

Panchavati

Chamat Square

Dighori Fly Over

Aradhana Nagar

Aradhana Nagar

Kharbi Chowk

Murali Nandan Nagar

Wathoda Chowk

Wathoda Square

Radhakrushna Nagar

Giddoba Nagar

Giddoba Nagar

Radhakrushna Nagar

Wathoda Square

Wathoda Chowk

Murali Nandan Nagar

Kharbi Chowk

Aradhana Nagar

Aradhana Nagar

Chamat Square

Panchavati

Taj Baug Gate

Shitala Mata Mandir

Bhande Plot Square

Sakkardara Choudary Hospital

Sakkardara Square

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/162/63522972/5894335/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Giddoba%20Nagar
https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/162/63522972/5894281/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Giddoba%20Nagar


162 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nagpur.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Reshim Bagh Square

Krida Chowk

Medical Chowk

Baidyanath Untakhana

Baidhyanath Chowk

MSRTC S.T.Stand

Jadhav Chowk

Ghat Road

Cotton Market

Manas Chowk / Lohapul

Morris College T Point

Moonlight

Maharaja Baug Terminal
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